
ADAP Program AND Pharmacy

2020 Schedule of Closures

Date Business Hours Comments Special Note

Wednesday, January 1, 2020 CLOSED ALL DAY Holiday New Year’s Day 

Monday, January 20, 2020 CLOSED ALL DAY Holiday Martin Luther King Day

Wednesday, January 29, 2020 CLOSED 12:00 - 5:00 Monthly Pharmacy Inventory Staff Meeting

Wednesday, February 26, 2020 CLOSED 12:00 - 5:00 Monthly Pharmacy Inventory Staff Meeting

Wednesday, March 25, 2020 CLOSED 12:00 - 5:00 Monthly Pharmacy Inventory Staff Meeting

Wednesday, April 29, 2020 CLOSED 12:00 - 5:00 Monthly Pharmacy Inventory Staff Meeting

Monday, May 25, 2020 CLOSED ALL DAY Holiday Memorial Day

Wednesday, May 27, 2020 CLOSED 12:00 - 5:00 Monthly Pharmacy Inventory Staff Meeting

Tuesday, June 30, 2020 CLOSED 12:00 - 5:00 Monthly Pharmacy Inventory Staff Meeting

Friday, July 3, 2020 CLOSED ALL DAY Holiday Independence Day

Wednesday, July 29, 2020 CLOSED 12:00 - 5:00 Monthly Pharmacy Inventory Staff Meeting

Wednesday, August 26, 2020 CLOSED 12:00 - 5:00 Monthly Pharmacy Inventory Staff Meeting

Monday, September 7, 2020 CLOSED ALL DAY Holiday Labor Day

Wednesday, September 30, 2020 CLOSED 12:00 - 5:00 Monthly Pharmacy Inventory Staff Meeting

Wednesday, October 28, 2020 CLOSED 12:00 - 5:00 Monthly Pharmacy Inventory Staff Meeting

Wednesday, November 11, 2020 CLOSED ALL DAY Holiday Veteran's Day

Friday, November 20, 2020 CLOSED 12:00 - 5:00 Monthly Pharmacy Inventory Staff Meeting

Thursday, November 26, 2020 CLOSED ALL DAY Holiday Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, November 27, 2020 CLOSED ALL DAY Holiday Day After Thanksgiving

Friday, December 25, 2020 CLOSED ALL DAY Holiday Christmas Day

Wednesday, December 30, 2020 CLOSED 12:00 - 5:00 Monthly Pharmacy Inventory Staff Meeting

Friday, January 1, 2021 CLOSED ALL DAY Holiday New Year's Day

FOR ADDITIONAL PROGRAM INFORMATION

www.adapmiami.com


